
*
rvl,\F{n
r-'rl i .,,. r,., :t-.t:, i ..r'. 1 ! t,,1. ..^ ..-.,)i itj . rjt

E-TENI)ER 2"d CALL NOTICE

MSETCt. invites online bids (E-'l'ender) lrom reputed & registered Fllectrical contractors on
''1'l:atransco u'ebsite https://srmetender.lnahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

,rdware)
Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

&

<,.,,.

Sr.No
(t)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-J'ender No. & Name of'
Tender

RF'x No :- 7000031326
E-Tender No. : SE/EHY /O&MICIR/KLWTECH/ J'en- I 6124-25
E-Tender fbr Annual Contract for hiring of bus fbr transport of
students/staff at MSETCo Ltd Airoli (Ifulwa) Complex fbr the
FY 2024-2s.

l
Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 06.06.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 13.06.2024,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 13.06.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Tirne (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

13.06.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
12.06.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

) Tender Amount Rs 16,70,317/- (lncluding all taxes)

Rs. 16,703.17l-6 EMD Amount

7 T'ender Fees Rs.500/- + GST
For further details visit our website https://srmetender. mahatranico. inl
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), TelNo. 022-2760184519769006245/7506379055

'1:. -.* li.,
X+frhfiI


